Position

Parks & Recreation Director
Recreation Supervisor

Market Operations Supervisor
Parks Maintenance Supervisor

Senior Parks Maintenance
Worker

Special Events Manager
Administrative Assistant
Parks Maintenance Worker |
Parks Maintenance Worker |
Office Assistant Il (PT)
Office Assistant | (PT)

Office Assistant | (PT)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Parks Worker | (PT)
Recreation Worker Il (PT)
Parks Worker | (PT)

Sports Coordinator (PT)
Recreation Worker Il (PT)
Parks Worker | (PT)

Office Assistant | (PT)
Senior Meal Coordinator (TP)
Office Assistant | (PT)

Parks Worker Il (PT)
Pre-School Teacher (PT)
Recreation Worker | (PT)
Recreation Worker | (PT)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (PT)
Recreation Worker | (TP)

Other Positions Held City

Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Department

Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation

Total Wages

$158,480
$73,868
$72,300
$65,602
$59,669

$55,155
$51,905
$45,908
$34,978
$34,911
$30,649
$25,325
$23,147
$22,348
$20,826
$20,200
$19,730
$19,196
$18,821
$18,620
$17,888
$16,200
$15,950
$15,271
$14,497
$14,356
$14,084
$13,520
$13,294

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$12,989
$25,921
$21,888
$25,553
$12,839

$4,663
$24,152
$11,799
$10,885
$3,000
$2,632
$2,174
$1,989
$1,918
$1,787
$1,702
$2,383
$1,649
$1,563
$1,560
$1,511
$1,414
$1,371
$1,312
$624
$933
$1,202
$1,133
$0



Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Office Assistant | (TP)
Sports Coordinator (PT)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Sports Coordinator (PT)
Recreation Worker Il (PT)
Sports Coordinator (PT)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Parks Maintenance Worker |
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Parks Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)

Assistant Pool Manager w/ WSI
(TP)

Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation

$12,197
$12,106
$11,805
$11,780
$11,498
$11,453
$11,294
$10,814
$10,380
$10,342
$10,276
$10,061
$10,044
$9,938
$9,657
$9,446
$9,230
$9,147
$8,840
$8,671
$8,624
$8,585
$8,093
$8,088
$8,038
$7,799
$7,714
$7,191
$7,117
$7,038
$6,939

$0
$0
$0
$0
$956
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$831
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Assistant Pool Manager (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Office Assistant | (TP)

Swim Coach (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Parks Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Senior Meal Coordinator (TP)
Office Assistant | (PT)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Assistant Pool Manager (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (PT)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Coordinator (PT)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)

Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation

$6,928
$6,870
$6,611
$6,393
$6,373
$6,153
$6,017
$5,986
$5,956
$5,844
$5,831
$5,589
$5,453
$5,318
$5,222
$5,107
$5,061
$4,984
$4,819
$4,716
$4,626
$4,595
$4,514
$4,444
$4,399
$4,397
$4,392
$4,308
$4,286
$4,259
$4,172
$4,122

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$417
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$381
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)

Recreation Coordinator (PT)

Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Sports Coordinator (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Parks Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Pool Manager (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)

Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation

$4,049
$4,041
$3,864
$3,842
$3,676
$3,618
$3,570
$3,567
$3,480
$3,460
$3,242
$3,193
$3,186
$3,158
$3,130
$3,124
$3,105
$3,033
$3,014
$2,990
$2,934
$2,912
$2,878
$2,811
$2,795
$2,747
$2,741
$2,738
$2,612
$2,568
$2,445
$2,444

$0
$0
$0
$0
$314
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$226
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Youth Basketball (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Pool Manager w/ WSI (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)

Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation

$2,430
$2,383
$2,343
$2,285
$2,178
$2,156
$2,142
$2,106
$2,030
$2,013
$1,968
$1,944
$1,918
$1,910
$1,788
$1,736
$1,713
$1,703
$1,590
$1,581
$1,565
$1,518
$1,518
$1,493
$1,427
$1,425
$1,364
$1,338
$1,257
$1,257
$1,173
$1,151

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$157
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$81
$0



Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)

Parks Maintenance Worker |
(PT)

Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)

Recreation Worker 1l w/ WSI
(TP)

Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Youth Basketball (TP)

Youth Basketball (TP)

Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)

Recreation Worker Il w/ WSI
(TP)

Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Office Assistant | (TP)

Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)

Galt
Galt
Galt

Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation

$1,150
$1,061
$939

$924
$886
$855
$831
$776
$729
$708

$708
$661
$655
$635
$573
$557
$543
$502
$479
$468
$459

$451
$442
$414
$346
$338
$336
$289
$267

$0
$0
$83

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Commissioner
Recreation Commissioner
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)
Recreation Commissioner
Recreation Commissioner
Recreation Worker Il (TP)
Recreation Worker | (TP)

Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation
Parks And Recreation

Parks And Recreation

$256
$252
$198
$175
$150
$143
$132
$125
$100

$56

$39

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$10
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



