Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parks & Recreation Director		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$158,480	\$12,989
Recreation Supervisor		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$73,868	\$25,921
Market Operations Supervisor		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$72,300	\$21,888
Parks Maintenance Supervisor		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$65,602	\$25,553
Senior Parks Maintenance Worker		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$59,669	\$12,839
Special Events Manager		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$55,155	\$4,663
Administrative Assistant		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$51,905	\$24,152
Parks Maintenance Worker II		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$45,908	\$11,799
Parks Maintenance Worker I		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$34,978	\$10,885
Office Assistant II (PT)		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$34,911	\$3,000
Office Assistant I (PT)		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$30,649	\$2,632
Office Assistant I (PT)		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$25,325	\$2,174
Recreation Worker I (TP)		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$23,147	\$1,989
Parks Worker I (PT)		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$22,348	\$1,918
Recreation Worker II (PT)		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$20,826	\$1,787
Parks Worker I (PT)		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$20,200	\$1,702
Sports Coordinator (PT)		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$19,730	\$2,383
Recreation Worker II (PT)		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$19,196	\$1,649
Parks Worker I (PT)		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$18,821	\$1,563
Office Assistant I (PT)		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$18,620	\$1,560
Senior Meal Coordinator (TP)		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$17,888	\$1,511
Office Assistant I (PT)		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$16,200	\$1,414
Parks Worker II (PT)		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$15,950	\$1,371
Pre-School Teacher (PT)		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$15,271	\$1,312
Recreation Worker I (PT)		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$14,497	\$624
Recreation Worker I (PT)		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$14,356	\$933
Recreation Worker I (TP)		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$14,084	\$1,202
Recreation Worker II (PT)		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$13,520	\$1,133
Recreation Worker I (TP)		Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$13,294	\$0

Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$12,197	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$12,106	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$11,805	\$0
Office Assistant I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$11,780	\$0
Sports Coordinator (PT)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$11,498	\$956
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$11,453	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$11,294	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$10,814	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$10,380	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$10,342	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$10,276	\$0
Sports Coordinator (PT)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$10,061	\$831
Recreation Worker II (PT)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$10,044	\$0
Sports Coordinator (PT)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$9,938	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$9,657	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$9,446	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$9,230	\$0
Parks Maintenance Worker I	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$9,147	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$8,840	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$8,671	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$8,624	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$8,585	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$8,093	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$8,088	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$8,038	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$7,799	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$7,714	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$7,191	\$0
Parks Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$7,117	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$7,038	\$0
Assistant Pool Manager w/ WSI (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$6,939	\$0

Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$6,928	\$0
Assistant Pool Manager (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$6,870	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$6,611	\$0
Office Assistant I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$6,393	\$0
Swim Coach (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$6,373	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$6,153	\$0
Parks Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$6,017	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$5,986	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$5,956	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$5,844	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$5,831	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$5,589	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$5,453	\$0
Senior Meal Coordinator (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$5,318	\$0
Office Assistant I (PT)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$5,222	\$417
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$5,107	\$0
Assistant Pool Manager (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$5,061	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$4,984	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$4,819	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$4,716	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$4,626	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$4,595	\$0
Recreation Worker II (PT)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$4,514	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$4,444	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$4,399	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$4,397	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$4,392	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$4,308	\$0
Recreation Coordinator (PT)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$4,286	\$381
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$4,259	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$4,172	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$4,122	\$0

Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$4,049	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$4,041	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$3,864	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$3,842	\$0
Recreation Coordinator (PT)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$3,676	\$314
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$3,618	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$3,570	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$3,567	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$3,480	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$3,460	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$3,242	\$0
Sports Coordinator (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$3,193	\$226
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$3,186	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$3,158	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$3,130	\$0
Parks Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$3,124	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$3,105	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$3,033	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$3,014	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$2,990	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$2,934	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$2,912	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$2,878	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$2,811	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$2,795	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$2,747	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$2,741	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$2,738	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$2,612	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$2,568	\$0
Pool Manager (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$2,445	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$2,444	\$0

Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$2,430	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$2,383	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$2,343	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$2,285	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$2,178	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$2,156	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$2,142	\$0
Youth Basketball (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$2,106	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$2,030	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$2,013	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,968	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,944	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,918	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,910	\$0
Pool Manager w/ WSI (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,788	\$157
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,736	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,713	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,703	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,590	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,581	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,565	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,518	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,518	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,493	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,427	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,425	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,364	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,338	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,257	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,257	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,173	\$81
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,151	\$0

Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,150	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$1,061	\$0
Parks Maintenance Worker I (PT)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$939	\$83
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$924	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$886	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$855	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$831	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$776	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$729	\$0
Recreation Worker II w/ WSI (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$708	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$708	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$661	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$655	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$635	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$573	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$557	\$0
Youth Basketball (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$543	\$0
Youth Basketball (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$502	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$479	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$468	\$0
Recreation Worker II w/ WSI (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$459	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$451	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$442	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$414	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$346	\$0
Office Assistant I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$338	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$336	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$289	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$267	\$0

Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$256	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$252	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$198	\$0
Recreation Commissioner	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$175	\$0
Recreation Commissioner	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$150	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$143	\$10
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$132	\$0
Recreation Commissioner	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$125	\$0
Recreation Commissioner	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$100	\$0
Recreation Worker II (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$56	\$0
Recreation Worker I (TP)	Galt	Parks And Recreation	\$39	\$0